Page 1/7
VN4-L • Rev. 2023-8-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN4-L
4' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Specification grade multi-purpose luminaire
Optional Emergency Remote

   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
VN4-L
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1A 31
120-277
347
3 797 124 3 889 127 3 999 130 4141 135 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.97 11
S2A 40 5 223 131 5349 134 5 500 138 5 695 143 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.97 11
S3A 60 7 314 123 7 490 126 7 703 130 7 976 134 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.98 9
S4A 79 9 212 117 9 435 120 9 703 124 10 047 128 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.98 10
Lumen
package
LINK
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
S1A
11
1 467 1 467 1 525 1 573
S2A 1 462 1 462 1 521 1 567
S3A 1 462 1 462 1 521 1 567
Page 3/7
VN4-L • Rev. 2023-8-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.